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NLAC January 22 Meet - 1/22/2022

25-Yard Pool, Sanction #: WI2022-019A

Results
 
Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Loons-WI  81 24.45Patterson, Katelyn

RSC-WI  72 25.21Congdon, Mariah J

Loons-WI  83 25.86Boisvert, Natalie

Loons-WI  74 26.56Van Lishout, Hope

Loons-WI  85 27.12Howard, Magdelena

Loons-WI  66 27.70Massey, Morgan

Loons-WI  77 28.24Eslinger, Clara

Loons-WI  88 30.64Libby, Olivia

Loons-WI  79 32.86Keelin, Emma

Merrill-WI  810 33.20Points, Cally

Loons-WI  611 33.28Patterson, Brooklyn

Loons-WI  712 33.75Dumonson, Rylee

Loons-WI  713 35.54Slemmons, Adia

Loons-WI  814 39.03VanAntwerpen, Kelsey

Loons-WI  615 39.76Marshall, Ella

26.28 13.48

Merrill-WI  616 39.94Points, Casey

Loons-WI  517 45.05Kimball, Ellen

RSC-WI  518 45.69Cihla, Madelyn M

 
Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Loons-WI  81 58.34Patterson, Katelyn

RSC-WI  72 58.71Congdon, Mariah J

Loons-WI  83 1:00.49Boisvert, Natalie

Loons-WI  84 1:03.73Howard, Magdelena

Merrill-WI  85 1:10.20Points, Cally

Loons-WI  86 1:10.98Libby, Olivia

Loons-WI  67 1:12.96Patterson, Brooklyn

Loons-WI  78 1:14.63Eslinger, Clara

Loons-WI  79 1:15.15Keelin, Emma

Loons-WI  610 1:16.86Massey, Morgan

Loons-WI  711 1:20.56Slemmons, Adia

Loons-WI  812 1:23.34VanAntwerpen, Kelsey

Loons-WI  713 1:24.58Dumonson, Rylee

Loons-WI  614 1:46.23Marshall, Ella

 
Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FAST-WI  81 2:04.88Moffitt, Naavah

Loons-WI  72 2:26.09Van Lishout, Hope

 
Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Loons-WI  71 27.18Eslinger, Clara

Merrill-WI  82 29.40Points, Cally

Loons-WI  83 30.19Boisvert, Natalie

Loons-WI  64 33.52Massey, Morgan

24.69 8.83

Loons-WI  65 33.95Patterson, Brooklyn

Loons-WI  66 36.07Marshall, Ella

Loons-WI  57 38.43Kimball, Ellen

Merrill-WI  68 38.67Points, Casey

RSC-WI  59 1:00.09Cihla, Madelyn M

 
Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Loons-WI  81 53.87Patterson, Katelyn

Loons-WI  72 58.56Van Lishout, Hope

RSC-WI  73 1:02.37Congdon, Mariah J

Loons-WI  84 1:06.52Howard, Magdelena

Loons-WI  85 1:14.77Libby, Olivia

Loons-WI  86 1:27.33VanAntwerpen, Kelsey

Loons-WI  77 1:27.39Slemmons, Adia

Loons-WI  78 1:31.17Dumonson, Rylee

Loons-WI  7--- DQKeelin, Emma

 
Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Loons-WI  8--- DQBoisvert, Natalie

 
Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FAST-WI  8--- DQMoffitt, Naavah

 
Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Loons-WI  81 41.73Howard, Magdelena

Loons-WI  7--- DQEslinger, Clara

Loons-WI  8--- DQPatterson, Katelyn

Loons-WI  7--- DQDumonson, Rylee

 
Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FAST-WI  81 1:08.63Moffitt, Naavah

 
Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RSC-WI  7--- DQCongdon, Mariah J

1:22.08 1:25.05

FAST-WI  8--- DQMoffitt, Naavah

1:02.08 1:12.55

 
Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

B1 2:07.47Loons-WI

1) Libby, Olivia 8 2) Patterson, Brooklyn 6

3) Keelin, Emma 7 4) Howard, Magdelena 8

1:08.11 59.36

A2 2:20.71Loons-WI

1) Patterson, Katelyn 8 2) Boisvert, Natalie 8

3) Eslinger, Clara 7 4) Dumonson, Rylee 7

55.62 1:25.09

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 101 32.91Smolinski, Calyn

Loons-WI 102 36.08Stern, Alexis

Loons-WI 103 37.15Timmons, Charlie

Merrill-WI 104 37.91Parks, Abbie

FAST-WI  95 37.95Stanger, Keira

RSC-WI 106 38.18LeClair, Charlotte R

Loons-WI 107 39.11Van Lishout, Lily

Loons-WI 108 39.33Stern, Bianca
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(Girls 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Antigo Swim Club-WI  99 40.01Tainter, Layla M

RSC-WI  910 40.14Beach, Stella S

Loons-WI  911 40.72Kimball, Olivia

Antigo Swim Club-WI 1012 43.85Vanhandel, Cian M

TPW-WI  913 44.67Johnson, Claryse

TPW-WI 1014 44.88Lenz, Sophia

FAST-WI 1015 45.09Zimmer, Emma

Loons-WI 1016 47.05Meade, Jordyn

Loons-WI 1017 47.24Redman, Rose

Loons-WI  918 48.38Schillinger, Brynn

TPW-WI 1019 48.68Spencer, Delaney

RSC-WI 1020 49.09Lambert, Gracie

FAST-WI  921 49.30Bischoff, Layla

TPW-WI  922 49.81Vandehei, Amber

Loons-WI  923 50.99Burrows, Natalie

Merrill-WI  924 52.24McKeen, Chloe

Loons-WI 1025 55.60Gaylord, Iris

Merrill-WI  926 56.85Gruenewald, Emily

Loons-WI  927 1:01.79Huotari, Jacie

TPW-WI  928 1:05.01Lenz, Clare

TPW-WI  929 1:10.97Palzkill, Beatrice

Antigo Swim Club-WI  930 1:24.27Royce, Brinley I

 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RSC-WI 101 1:19.13Sherwood, Sam

37.14 41.99

RSC-WI 102 1:23.33Preuss, Charlotte M

39.01 44.32

Loons-WI 103 1:23.51Stern, Alexis

40.79 42.72

FAST-WI  94 1:26.42Stanger, Keira

39.95 46.47

Loons-WI 105 1:29.05Stern, Bianca

42.42 46.63

RSC-WI  96 1:33.00Beach, Stella S

43.56 49.44

Loons-WI  97 1:40.25Kimball, Olivia

44.50 55.75

Loons-WI 108 1:45.65Redman, Rose

49.01 56.64

FAST-WI 109 1:49.22Zimmer, Emma

49.25 59.97

TPW-WI  910 1:49.35Vandehei, Amber

51.39 57.96

Loons-WI 1011 1:50.44Randall, Anistyn

Loons-WI  912 1:50.96Schillinger, Brynn

51.05 59.91

TPW-WI 1013 1:51.88Lenz, Sophia

46.73 1:05.15

Loons-WI 1014 1:54.59Meade, Jordyn

55.46 59.13

Loons-WI  915 2:01.18Burrows, Natalie

54.36 1:06.82

RSC-WI  916 2:15.11Eades, Olivia D

Loons-WI 1017 2:15.52Gaylord, Iris

1:02.54 1:12.98

Loons-WI  918 2:37.05Huotari, Jacie

1:10.15 1:26.90

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RSC-WI 101 40.88Preuss, Charlotte M

Loons-WI 102 41.00Timmons, Charlie

Loons-WI 103 42.26Stern, Alexis

Merrill-WI 104 44.96Parks, Abbie

FAST-WI  95 45.77Stanger, Keira

Loons-WI  96 46.91Kimball, Olivia

Loons-WI 107 48.04Van Lishout, Lily

Antigo Swim Club-WI  98 48.15Tainter, Layla M

Loons-WI 109 49.04Stern, Bianca

Loons-WI 1010 49.92Randall, Anistyn

TPW-WI  911 50.83Vandehei, Amber

Loons-WI  912 51.23Champagne, Josephine

TPW-WI 1013 52.90Lenz, Sophia

RSC-WI 1014 52.95Edwardson, Aubree E

Merrill-WI  915 54.70McKeen, Chloe

TPW-WI  916 54.95Johnson, Claryse

Loons-WI  917 55.37Schillinger, Brynn

FAST-WI  918 55.48Bischoff, Layla

Loons-WI  919 57.71Burrows, Natalie

TPW-WI 1020 1:00.31Spencer, Delaney

Loons-WI 1021 1:00.53Redman, Rose

Loons-WI 1022 1:03.35Gaylord, Iris

Merrill-WI  923 1:03.82Gruenewald, Emily

TPW-WI  924 1:05.06Palzkill, Beatrice

Loons-WI  925 1:08.47Huotari, Jacie

RSC-WI  926 1:08.83Eades, Olivia D

RSC-WI 1027 1:12.51Lambert, Gracie

TPW-WI  928 1:21.13Lenz, Clare

Antigo Swim Club-WI  929 1:27.57Royce, Brinley I

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RSC-WI 10*1 44.89Sherwood, Sam

Loons-WI 10*1 44.89Jorgensen, Jaime

RSC-WI 103 45.39LeClair, Charlotte R

RSC-WI  94 46.37Beach, Stella S

Loons-WI 105 49.20Timmons, Charlie

Antigo Swim Club-WI 106 54.45Vanhandel, Cian M

RSC-WI 107 54.54Edwardson, Aubree E

Antigo Swim Club-WI  98 55.52Tainter, Layla M

TPW-WI  99 55.77Johnson, Claryse

Loons-WI 1010 56.29Van Lishout, Lily

Loons-WI 1011 59.48Meade, Jordyn

Loons-WI 1012 59.81Randall, Anistyn

FAST-WI  913 1:02.53Bischoff, Layla

TPW-WI  914 1:07.70Vandehei, Amber

RSC-WI 1015 1:10.23Lambert, Gracie

Merrill-WI  9--- DQGruenewald, Emily

Merrill-WI 10--- DQParks, Abbie

RSC-WI  9--- DQEades, Olivia D
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(Girls 9-10 50 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Merrill-WI  9--- DQMcKeen, Chloe

Loons-WI  9--- DQChampagne, Josephine

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 101 38.70Smolinski, Calyn

Loons-WI 102 39.13Jorgensen, Jaime

Loons-WI 103 50.16Stern, Alexis

Loons-WI 104 50.91Stern, Bianca

FAST-WI 105 58.22Zimmer, Emma

Antigo Swim Club-WI  96 1:04.92Tainter, Layla M

Loons-WI  97 1:12.56Champagne, Josephine

Loons-WI 10--- DQVan Lishout, Lily

Antigo Swim Club-WI  9--- DQRoyce, Brinley I

 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RSC-WI 101 1:25.66Sherwood, Sam

38.16 47.50

Loons-WI 102 1:27.06Jorgensen, Jaime

Merrill-WI 103 1:40.05Parks, Abbie

47.33 52.72

RSC-WI 104 1:42.93LeClair, Charlotte R

48.77 54.16

FAST-WI  95 1:45.38Stanger, Keira

51.40 53.98

Loons-WI 106 1:55.90Randall, Anistyn

54.04 1:01.86

Loons-WI  97 1:56.04Kimball, Olivia

52.37 1:03.67

RSC-WI 108 1:56.12Edwardson, Aubree E

56.99 59.13

TPW-WI  99 1:57.81Johnson, Claryse

1:01.10 56.71

Loons-WI  910 2:05.32Champagne, Josephine

59.26 1:06.06

FAST-WI 1011 2:07.67Zimmer, Emma

54.26 1:13.41

Loons-WI  912 2:10.15Schillinger, Brynn

FAST-WI  913 2:10.57Bischoff, Layla

1:06.76 1:03.81

Loons-WI 1014 2:11.31Meade, Jordyn

Merrill-WI  915 2:31.24McKeen, Chloe

1:08.32 1:22.92

RSC-WI 10--- DQPreuss, Charlotte M

43.67

RSC-WI  9--- DQEades, Olivia D

TPW-WI 10--- DQLenz, Sophia

Loons-WI  9--- DQBurrows, Natalie

1:02.31 1:18.51

Merrill-WI  9--- DQGruenewald, Emily

1:10.97 1:12.17

 
Girls 10 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:31.50RSC-WI

1) Preuss, Charlotte M 10 2) LeClair, Charlotte R 10

3) Beach, Stella S 9 4) Sherwood, Sam 10

38.02 39.42 39.47 34.59

A2 2:47.72Loons-WI

1) Stern, Bianca 10 2) Redman, Rose 10

3) Gaylord, Iris 10 4) Randall, Anistyn 10

41.07 52.76 28.49 45.40

B3 3:27.36Loons-WI

1) Burrows, Natalie 9 2) Meade, Jordyn 10

3) Schillinger, Brynn 9 4) Kimball, Olivia 9

57.48 33.67 16.92 1:39.29

A4 3:29.44TPW-WI

1) Johnson, Claryse 9 2) Vandehei, Amber 9

3) Lenz, Sophia 10 4) Lenz, Clare 9

12.28 16.55 18.57 2:42.04

 
Girls 10 & Under 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:40.85Loons-WI

1) Timmons, Charlie 10 2) Smolinski, Calyn 10

3) Jorgensen, Jaime 10 4) Stern, Alexis 10

45.38 38.69 39.26 37.52

A2 3:34.59FAST-WI

1) Moffitt, Naavah 8 2) Bischoff, Layla 9

3) Zimmer, Emma 10 4) Stanger, Keira 9

1:02.06 16.38 52.46 1:23.69

B3 3:55.51Loons-WI

1) Van Lishout, Hope 7 2) Van Lishout, Lily 10

3) Champagne, Josephine 9 4) Huotari, Jacie 9

56.82 53.60 1:03.37 1:01.72

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Loons-WI 121 34.80Wentland, Jadyn J

NLAC-WI 112 36.56Mickle, Abigail

TPW-WI 123 36.86Prostek, Gabby

NLAC-WI 114 39.38Smolinski, Daryn

TPW-WI 115 39.48Huggard, Fiona

Loons-WI 116 41.88Wise, Kasey

Loons-WI 117 42.05Elbe, Claire

RSC-WI 118 42.41Beach, Lola J

Loons-WI 119 42.48Hagen, Addison

Antigo Swim Club-WI 1110 43.10Howard, Allyssa M

RSC-WI 1211 44.16Barrett, Zeva J

Loons-WI 1112 44.29Elbe, Grace

Loons-WI 1113 47.02Marshall, Esmee

TPW-WI 1214 50.92Bending, Elsie

Loons-WI 1115 52.00Gilbert, Norah

Antigo Swim Club-WI 1216 54.84Greif, Elizabeth M

Merrill-WI 1217 1:01.75Bong, Lilly

Loons-WI 1118 1:11.45Breedlove, Ayana

Merrill-WI 1119 1:13.20Krombholtz, Aubrey

NLAC-WI 12--- DQMiles, Marissa M

Antigo Swim Club-WI 12--- DQSparks, Ariana J
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Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RSC-WI 121 34.45Heck, Ella A

NLAC-WI 122 36.71Miles, Marissa M

NLAC-WI 113 43.00Smolinski, Daryn

TPW-WI 124 44.82Prostek, Gabby

Loons-WI 115 45.64Elbe, Claire

RSC-WI 126 45.80Lentine, Becca L

Loons-WI 117 45.85Wise, Kasey

Loons-WI 118 46.21Kroening, Alicia

Loons-WI 119 46.95Elbe, Grace

TPW-WI 1110 47.05Huggard, Fiona

TPW-WI 1211 47.11Bending, Elsie

Merrill-WI 1212 1:13.74Bong, Lilly

Loons-WI 11--- DQMarshall, Esmee

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 121 31.42Miles, Marissa M

RSC-WI 122 32.61Heck, Ella A

Antigo Swim Club-WI 123 34.65Tainter, Holland K

TPW-WI 124 35.09Prostek, Gabby

Loons-WI 125 36.26Wentland, Jadyn J

NLAC-WI 116 38.66Mickle, Abigail

Antigo Swim Club-WI 117 42.34Howard, Allyssa M

NLAC-WI 118 42.69Smolinski, Daryn

RSC-WI 129 44.56Barrett, Zeva J

Loons-WI 1110 46.74Hagen, Addison

FAST-WI 1211 47.46Schilling, Nayeli

Loons-WI 1112 49.31Elbe, Grace

TPW-WI 1113 55.49Smith, Trinity

Antigo Swim Club-WI 12--- DQSparks, Ariana J

 
Girls 12 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 121 28.13Miles, Marissa M

Antigo Swim Club-WI 122 29.02Tainter, Holland K

TPW-WI 123 29.15McCormick, Ruby

NLAC-WI 124 29.65Chiamulera, June E

NLAC-WI 125 30.50Mickevicius, Rylee S

NLAC-WI 116 30.80Mickle, Abigail

TPW-WI 127 31.17Prostek, Gabby

Antigo Swim Club-WI 118 33.04Howard, Allyssa M

Loons-WI 119 34.41Elbe, Grace

Loons-WI 1110 35.28Hagen, Addison

RSC-WI 1111 35.60Beach, Lola J

FAST-WI 1212 35.83Adisek, Brooklyn

FAST-WI 1213 36.02Schilling, Nayeli

RSC-WI 1214 37.03Kennedy, Kyleigh H

TPW-WI 1115 37.33Smith, Trinity

TPW-WI 1216 38.25Bending, Elsie

Loons-WI 1117 38.76Marshall, Esmee

Antigo Swim Club-WI 1218 39.16Sparks, Ariana J

Antigo Swim Club-WI 1219 40.04Greif, Elizabeth M

Loons-WI 1120 42.57Gilbert, Norah

RSC-WI 1121 46.76Kecker, Jorydn R

Merrill-WI 1222 47.58Bong, Lilly

Loons-WI 1123 58.73Breedlove, Ayana

Merrill-WI 1124 1:12.37Krombholtz, Aubrey

 
Girls 12 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 121 1:05.62Chiamulera, June E

31.25 34.37

Antigo Swim Club-WI 122 1:07.04Tainter, Holland K

31.62 35.42

NLAC-WI 123 1:07.68Mickevicius, Rylee S

32.20 35.48

TPW-WI 114 1:09.56Huggard, Fiona

33.08 36.48

Antigo Swim Club-WI 115 1:12.72Howard, Allyssa M

34.44 38.28

RSC-WI 126 1:13.78Lentine, Becca L

34.86 38.92

Loons-WI 117 1:16.63Wise, Kasey

36.55 40.08

NLAC-WI 118 1:17.31Smolinski, Daryn

RSC-WI 119 1:21.88Chiamulera, Basil L

39.80 42.08

Loons-WI 1110 1:28.77Kroening, Alicia

41.73 47.04

Antigo Swim Club-WI 1211 1:30.07Greif, Elizabeth M

43.11 46.96

RSC-WI 1212 1:30.69Kennedy, Kyleigh H

44.34 46.35

Loons-WI 1113 1:44.52Marshall, Esmee

45.57 58.95

RSC-WI 1114 1:46.37Kecker, Jorydn R

47.08 59.29

Merrill-WI 1215 1:55.57Bong, Lilly

52.12 1:03.45

Loons-WI 11--- DQBreedlove, Ayana

 
Girls 12 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RSC-WI 121 2:17.87Heck, Ella A

32.14 35.44 36.17 34.12

NLAC-WI 122 2:26.90Chiamulera, June E

33.54 37.27 38.23 37.86

Loons-WI 113 2:41.60Wise, Kasey

36.93 41.22 43.32 40.13

RSC-WI 104 2:45.40Sherwood, Sam

37.68 42.79 42.40 42.53

Loons-WI 115 2:51.25Elbe, Claire

35.50 42.70 45.98 47.07

FAST-WI 126 2:56.23Adisek, Brooklyn

38.75 46.29 47.34 43.85

RSC-WI 107 3:12.90Preuss, Charlotte M

43.14 49.36 51.24 49.16

RSC-WI  98 3:33.02Beach, Stella S

44.27 55.23 57.70 55.82

RSC-WI 109 3:42.61LeClair, Charlotte R

42.33 57.60 1:01.28 1:01.40
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(Girls 12 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RSC-WI 1010 3:55.74Edwardson, Aubree E

54.80 1:01.53 1:01.54 57.87

 
Girls 12 & Under 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TPW-WI 121 6:27.17McCormick, Ruby

33.16 37.26 39.14 39.81

41.08 40.55 41.06 39.49

38.59 37.03

Loons-WI 122 6:28.39Wentland, Jadyn J

35.38 39.31 40.77 40.00

39.74 39.27 39.75 40.04

38.30 35.83

NLAC-WI 113 6:54.57Mickle, Abigail

36.93 40.87 42.22 42.94

42.92 41.37 42.78 42.95

42.14 39.45

TPW-WI 114 7:09.38Huggard, Fiona

35.88 42.44 44.47 42.55

44.33 45.57 45.01 44.94

44.55 39.64

RSC-WI 115 7:19.21Beach, Lola J

38.81 42.41 44.41 45.13

44.45 45.36 45.24 45.22

45.00 43.18

RSC-WI 126 8:27.74Barrett, Zeva J

44.01 50.27 53.73 52.78

52.23 53.73 55.13 51.73

49.60 44.53

 
Girls 12 & Under 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RSC-WI 12*1 1:13.12Heck, Ella A

34.70 38.42

TPW-WI 12*1 1:13.12McCormick, Ruby

35.42 37.70

Antigo Swim Club-WI 123 1:16.64Tainter, Holland K

36.35 40.29

NLAC-WI 104 1:25.23Smolinski, Calyn

43.96 41.27

RSC-WI 125 1:26.91Lentine, Becca L

Loons-WI 106 1:29.49Timmons, Charlie

43.92 45.57

FAST-WI 127 1:29.64Schilling, Nayeli

42.75 46.89

Loons-WI 108 1:29.93Jorgensen, Jaime

44.97 44.96

TPW-WI 119 1:32.59Smith, Trinity

44.54 48.05

RSC-WI 1110 1:36.37Chiamulera, Basil L

46.07 50.30

RSC-WI 1211 1:43.38Kennedy, Kyleigh H

Loons-WI 1112 1:43.59Kroening, Alicia

49.38 54.21

 
Girls 12 & Under 200 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FAST-WI 121 3:11.75Adisek, Brooklyn

45.25 49.53 49.87 47.10

 
Girls 12 & Under 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 121 1:33.61Mickevicius, Rylee S

44.77 48.84

Loons-WI 112 1:41.53Hagen, Addison

48.51 53.02

RSC-WI 113 1:45.46Chiamulera, Basil L

Loons-WI 114 1:50.07Gilbert, Norah

51.39 58.68

RSC-WI 115 2:07.49Kecker, Jorydn R

58.73 1:08.76

RSC-WI 126 2:20.60Kennedy, Kyleigh H

 
Girls 12 & Under 200 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 121 3:17.35Chiamulera, June E

45.28 49.63 52.12 50.32

 
Girls 12 & Under 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 121 1:12.04Mickevicius, Rylee S

34.38 37.66

 
Girls 12 & Under 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Loons-WI 121 1:16.71Wentland, Jadyn J

34.58 42.13

TPW-WI 122 1:17.05McCormick, Ruby

34.45 42.60

RSC-WI 123 1:23.68Lentine, Becca L

38.98 44.70

NLAC-WI 104 1:23.93Smolinski, Calyn

38.48 45.45

Loons-WI 115 1:27.87Elbe, Claire

41.05 46.82

Loons-WI 116 1:40.22Kroening, Alicia

51.54 48.68

RSC-WI 127 1:41.79Barrett, Zeva J

45.50 56.29

TPW-WI 128 1:46.25Bending, Elsie

53.09 53.16

Loons-WI 119 1:48.60Gilbert, Norah

FAST-WI 12--- DQSchilling, Nayeli

43.66 50.44

TPW-WI 11--- DQSmith, Trinity

 
Girls 12 & Under 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RSC-WI 111 3:25.71Chiamulera, Basil L

49.65 56.18 57.84 42.04

RSC-WI 11--- DQBeach, Lola J

42.50 50.56 52.40 44.34
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(Girls 12 & Under 200 Yard IM)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FAST-WI 12--- DQAdisek, Brooklyn

47.05 51.19 1:04.40 46.91

 
Girls 12 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:08.56RSC-WI

1) Mickevicius, Rylee S 12 2) Lentine, Becca L 12

3) Barrett, Zeva J 12 4) Chiamulera, June E 12

30.53 33.37 34.79 29.87

 
Girls 12 & Under 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:29.80Loons-WI

1) Smolinski, Daryn 11 2) Kroening, Alicia 11

3) Wentland, Jadyn J 12 4) Mickle, Abigail 11

38.87 45.30 34.69 30.94

A2 2:36.59TPW-WI

1) Smith, Trinity 11 2) Bending, Elsie 12

3) Prostek, Gabby 12 4) Huggard, Fiona 11

41.57 45.48 42.68 26.86

A--- DQRSC-WI

1) Kennedy, Kyleigh H 12 2) Beach, Lola J 11

3) Chiamulera, Basil L 11 4) Kecker, Jorydn R 11

46.05 44.23 42.23

 
Girls 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 131 26.80Lamers, Vivian J

NLAC-WI 132 26.94Mickle, Olivia

Merrill-WI 143 27.67Sommer, Bailee

Antigo Swim Club-WI 144 28.08Tainter, Chloe B

Merrill-WI 145 28.74Jaroski, Eva

NLAC-WI 136 28.78Houg, Emma J

FAST-WI 147 29.72Allard, Sarah

TPW-WI 148 30.43Weinberger, Ella

Merrill-WI 139 31.07Durbin, Caroline

NLAC-WI 1410 31.10Jirovec, Addison

NLAC-WI 1311 31.38Dewitt, Megan

TPW-WI 1312 31.87Ludwig, Suzanne

Antigo Swim Club-WI 1313 33.05Santiago, Midori C

TPW-WI 1414 33.63Yunk, Clare

Antigo Swim Club-WI 1415 34.10Washatko, Ayda B

FAST-WI 1416 34.25Repka, Olivia

FAST-WI 1317 36.11Moffitt, Lyra

TPW-WI 1318 37.47Pomeroy, Paula

Loons-WI 1319 44.30Walden, Vella

Loons-WI 1320 44.54Viergutz, Cadence

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 131 1:00.80Lamers, Vivian J

29.19 31.61

Antigo Swim Club-WI 142 1:01.20Tainter, Chloe B

29.61 31.59

Merrill-WI 143 1:01.27Sommer, Bailee

29.54 31.73

RSC-WI 144 1:01.58Gruett, Camilla R

29.96 31.62

Merrill-WI 145 1:02.07Jaroski, Eva

30.08 31.99

NLAC-WI 136 1:03.93Houg, Emma J

30.71 33.22

RSC-WI 137 1:05.11Pooch, Kiley E

31.50 33.61

NLAC-WI 138 1:08.60Dewitt, Megan

32.68 35.92

Merrill-WI 139 1:10.09Durbin, Caroline

33.41 36.68

TPW-WI 1410 1:12.66Weinberger, Ella

34.46 38.20

Merrill-WI 1311 1:14.59Priebe, Patricia

36.00 38.59

TPW-WI 1412 1:15.56Yunk, Clare

35.52 40.04

TPW-WI 1313 1:17.14Ludwig, Suzanne

36.32 40.82

Antigo Swim Club-WI 1414 1:20.19Washatko, Ayda B

38.95 41.24

Loons-WI 1315 1:38.24Walden, Vella

44.68 53.56

Loons-WI 1316 1:44.44Viergutz, Cadence

49.82 54.62

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RSC-WI 141 2:13.92Thorsen, Lily L

31.32 34.16 34.46 33.98

Merrill-WI 142 2:16.09Jaroski, Eva

31.17 35.17 35.66 34.09

RSC-WI 143 2:17.30Gruett, Camilla R

31.69 35.16 34.93 35.52

RSC-WI 134 2:22.39Pooch, Kiley E

32.65 36.87 37.55 35.32

NLAC-WI 135 2:29.81Dewitt, Megan

33.87 38.11 1:17.83

NLAC-WI 146 2:40.61Jirovec, Claire

34.71 40.30 43.61 41.99

Merrill-WI 137 2:41.90Priebe, Patricia

37.76 42.23 43.50 38.41

TPW-WI 148 2:51.84Yunk, Clare

37.66 43.02 46.21 44.95

FAST-WI 139 2:56.20Moffitt, Lyra

41.36 45.69 47.08 42.07

Loons-WI 1310 3:37.99Walden, Vella

45.07 54.70 59.86 58.36

 
Girls 13-14 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RSC-WI 131 6:35.38Pooch, Kiley E

35.20 40.17 41.41 40.66

40.49 40.54 40.73 38.92

39.52 37.74
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Results

(Girls 13-14 500 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Merrill-WI 132 6:37.40Durbin, Caroline

35.46 38.91 40.91 40.12

40.50 40.39 40.32 40.96

40.59 39.24

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 131 1:05.71Mickle, Olivia

31.78 33.93

Antigo Swim Club-WI 142 1:14.38Tainter, Chloe B

34.34 40.04

NLAC-WI 143 1:18.10Jirovec, Claire

37.33 40.77

Merrill-WI 144 1:18.28Jaroski, Eva

39.18 39.10

NLAC-WI 135 1:21.23Dewitt, Megan

39.80 41.43

TPW-WI 146 1:21.76Weinberger, Ella

Merrill-WI 137 1:25.28Hanson, Sylvia

42.39 42.89

TPW-WI 138 1:29.39Pomeroy, Paula

Merrill-WI 139 1:31.82Priebe, Patricia

45.40 46.42

Loons-WI 1310 2:02.58Viergutz, Cadence

1:01.54 1:01.04

Loons-WI 1311 2:08.80Walden, Vella

1:02.38 1:06.42

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 131 2:29.15Houg, Emma J

36.78 38.36 37.55 36.46

NLAC-WI 142 2:51.13Jirovec, Addison

39.35 42.90 43.42 45.46

FAST-WI 143 2:59.99Allard, Sarah

40.50 45.30 47.58 46.61

Merrill-WI 144 3:00.44Sommer, Bailee

43.59 46.22 46.62 44.01

FAST-WI 135 3:27.10Moffitt, Lyra

46.72 54.22 54.47 51.69

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 131 1:14.26Mickle, Olivia

35.12 39.14

RSC-WI 142 1:16.04Thorsen, Lily L

35.84 40.20

NLAC-WI 133 1:18.21Lamers, Vivian J

37.61 40.60

RSC-WI 144 1:23.52Gruett, Camilla R

40.30 43.22

TPW-WI 145 1:34.78Weinberger, Ella

44.63 50.15

Merrill-WI 136 1:37.78Hanson, Sylvia

46.70 51.08

TPW-WI 137 1:39.06Ludwig, Suzanne

45.97 53.09

TPW-WI 138 1:45.42Pomeroy, Paula

49.04 56.38

Antigo Swim Club-WI 149 1:52.03Washatko, Ayda B

52.36 59.67

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 141 3:09.11Jirovec, Addison

43.92 49.08 47.57 48.54

FAST-WI 142 3:15.74Allard, Sarah

44.66 49.16 52.53 49.39

FAST-WI 143 3:16.65Repka, Olivia

45.79 51.01 51.05 48.80

NLAC-WI 144 3:20.28Jirovec, Claire

44.00 50.44 54.32 51.52

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 131 1:07.38Mickle, Olivia

31.07 36.31

Antigo Swim Club-WI 142 1:07.77Tainter, Chloe B

31.22 36.55

FAST-WI 143 1:13.57Allard, Sarah

34.34 39.23

FAST-WI 14--- DQRepka, Olivia

48.68 54.87

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RSC-WI 141 2:35.20Thorsen, Lily L

33.04 39.53 42.53 40.10

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RSC-WI 141 1:09.81Thorsen, Lily L

32.21 37.60

NLAC-WI 132 1:10.92Lamers, Vivian J

32.39 38.53

Merrill-WI 143 1:12.19Sommer, Bailee

32.50 39.69

NLAC-WI 144 1:18.42Jirovec, Claire

36.07 42.35

Merrill-WI 135 1:20.05Durbin, Caroline

37.31 42.74

Antigo Swim Club-WI 136 1:26.85Santiago, Midori C

41.50 45.35

TPW-WI 137 1:31.06Ludwig, Suzanne

43.99 47.07

FAST-WI 138 1:32.67Moffitt, Lyra

41.90 50.77

TPW-WI 139 1:35.22Pomeroy, Paula

41.45 53.77

Antigo Swim Club-WI 1410 1:35.67Washatko, Ayda B

47.55 48.12

Loons-WI 13--- DQViergutz, Cadence

57.16 1:03.60
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Girls 13-14 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RSC-WI 141 2:35.18Gruett, Camilla R

31.37 40.04 47.07 36.70

RSC-WI 132 2:43.47Pooch, Kiley E

37.20 41.90 47.48 36.89

Merrill-WI 133 3:03.18Hanson, Sylvia

38.87 48.42 55.43 40.46

FAST-WI 144 3:22.41Repka, Olivia

47.02 57.61 52.97 44.81

Merrill-WI 135 3:30.09Priebe, Patricia

50.08 50.36 1:07.40 42.25

NLAC-WI 14--- DQJirovec, Addison

36.07 40.83 50.24 37.51

 
Girls 13-14 400 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 131 5:24.78Houg, Emma J

34.02 40.64 41.23 40.70

47.53 48.63 36.67 35.36

 
Girls 14 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:50.71RSC-WI

1) Gruett, Camilla R 14 2) Heck, Ella A 12

3) Houg, Emma J 13 4) Lamers, Vivian J 13

28.04 26.78 28.61 27.28

A2 2:08.68Merrill-WI

1) Hanson, Sylvia 13 2) Priebe, Patricia 13

3) Durbin, Caroline 13 4) Jirovec, Claire 14

33.72 33.53 30.91 30.52

A3 2:18.64TPW-WI

1) Ludwig, Suzanne 13 2) Pomeroy, Paula 13

3) Yunk, Clare 14 4) Weinberger, Ella 14

33.05 39.50 33.64 32.45

A4 3:00.66Loons-WI

1) Viergutz, Cadence 13 2) Walden, Vella 13

3) Gilbert, Norah 11 4) Marshall, Esmee 11

44.29 43.62 42.22 50.53

 
Girls 14 & Under 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:17.57Merrill-WI

1) Jaroski, Eva 14 2) Jirovec, Addison 14

3) Sommer, Bailee 14 4) Hanson, Sylvia 13

39.77 41.51 33.50 22.79

A2 2:18.59Antigo Swim Club-WI

1) Tainter, Holland K 12 2) Santiago, Midori C 13

3) Tainter, Chloe B 14 4) Howard, Allyssa M 11

37.72 38.80 31.01 31.06

 
Girls 15 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 181 27.23Hamerla, Naomi

Antigo Swim Club-WI 152 28.61Neufeld, Molly M

RSC-WI 173 28.72Pajtash, Emma J

NLAC-WI 174 28.74Schaars, Carolyn

RSC-WI 155 29.33Lentine, AJ J

Merrill-WI 166 29.94Pehlke, Caitlyn

TPW-WI 177 30.03Tingo, Emma

TPW-WI 168 33.08Lasiowski, Claudia

TPW-WI 169 35.26Weinberger, Zoey

 
Girls 15 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 171 1:02.42Schaars, Carolyn

29.64 32.78

Antigo Swim Club-WI 152 1:05.02Neufeld, Molly M

31.21 33.81

RSC-WI 153 1:05.43Lentine, AJ J

31.67 33.76

TPW-WI 174 1:09.58Tingo, Emma

31.75 37.83

Merrill-WI 165 1:13.03Pehlke, Caitlyn

34.84 38.19

TPW-WI 166 1:13.08Lasiowski, Claudia

34.78 38.30

Loons-WI 157 1:19.77Gyuro, Sophia

39.06 40.71

TPW-WI 168 1:20.29Weinberger, Zoey

37.79 42.50

 
Girls 15 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 171 2:15.55Schaars, Carolyn

30.75 34.47 34.95 35.38

Loons-WI 152 2:53.05Gyuro, Sophia

39.36 44.44 46.47 42.78

 
Girls 15 & Over 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FAST-WI 151 6:22.40Minton, Hannah

33.61 36.87 38.57 38.99

39.23 39.63 40.06 39.75

38.36 37.33

TPW-WI 162 7:14.95Lasiowski, Claudia

36.64 41.46 44.49 44.45

43.72 46.23 45.54 45.20

45.50 41.72

 
Girls 15 & Over 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 181 1:07.89Hamerla, Naomi

32.31 35.58

RSC-WI 172 1:14.54Pajtash, Emma J

35.37 39.17

TPW-WI 173 1:20.85Tingo, Emma

37.07 43.78

RSC-WI 154 1:21.67Pajtash, Olivia A

40.09 41.58

TPW-WI 165 1:39.25Weinberger, Zoey

 
Girls 15 & Over 200 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Merrill-WI 161 2:53.73Pehlke, Caitlyn

40.70 45.22 44.97 42.84
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Girls 15 & Over 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 171 1:13.33Schaars, Carolyn

33.79 39.54

RSC-WI 152 1:20.73Pajtash, Olivia A

38.10 42.63

Antigo Swim Club-WI 153 1:25.96Neufeld, Molly M

40.04 45.92

FAST-WI 154 1:26.64Minton, Hannah

41.09 45.55

TPW-WI 175 1:29.28Tingo, Emma

40.80 48.48

TPW-WI 166 1:34.78Lasiowski, Claudia

45.36 49.42

RSC-WI 157 1:35.58Lentine, AJ J

46.01 49.57

Loons-WI 158 1:36.21Gyuro, Sophia

45.26 50.95

TPW-WI 169 1:38.69Weinberger, Zoey

44.68 54.01

 
Girls 15 & Over 200 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RSC-WI 171 3:01.92Pajtash, Emma J

39.34 46.53 48.01 48.04

 
Girls 15 & Over 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 181 1:05.07Hamerla, Naomi

30.00 35.07

RSC-WI 152 1:15.08Pajtash, Olivia A

35.13 39.95

FAST-WI 153 1:19.16Minton, Hannah

36.62 42.54

Merrill-WI 164 1:24.33Pehlke, Caitlyn

37.24 47.09

 
Girls 15 & Over 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RSC-WI 151 1:11.99Pajtash, Olivia A

35.61 36.38

Antigo Swim Club-WI 152 1:15.07Neufeld, Molly M

34.46 40.61

Loons-WI 153 1:31.64Gyuro, Sophia

45.13 46.51

 
Girls 15 & Over 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 181 2:29.47Hamerla, Naomi

29.85 36.63 47.29 35.70

FAST-WI 152 2:46.07Minton, Hannah

34.57 44.41 50.44 36.65

 
Girls 15 & Over 400 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RSC-WI 171 5:46.89Pajtash, Emma J

36.00 44.35 44.32 43.53

48.66 50.04 40.66 39.33

RSC-WI 152 5:50.34Lentine, AJ J

36.53 42.32 45.04 44.23

51.32 51.08 40.45 39.37

 
Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:55.86Loons-WI

1) Mickle, Olivia 13 2) Schaars, Carolyn 17

3) Gyuro, Sophia 15 4) Hamerla, Naomi 18

26.49 28.20 39.34 21.83

A2 1:57.66RSC-WI

1) Thorsen, Lily L 14 2) Pajtash, Olivia A 15

3) Lentine, AJ J 15 4) Pajtash, Emma J 17

29.12 29.21 29.51 29.82

A3 2:08.36TPW-WI

1) Tingo, Emma 17 2) Weinberger, Zoey 16

3) Lasiowski, Claudia 16 4) McCormick, Ruby 12

30.24 37.30 31.45 29.37

 
Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:21.20FAST-WI

1) Dewitt, Megan 13 2) Repka, Olivia 14

3) Allard, Sarah 14 4) Minton, Hannah 15

 
Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TPW-WI  81 19.13Smith, Tyler

RSC-WI  82 19.34Sundby, Blake K

Merrill-WI  83 21.55Meehean, Jack

Loons-WI  84 21.63Lottig, Corbin

RSC-WI  85 22.41Eades, Jaxon T

Merrill-WI  86 22.54Kohlman, Gabriel

RSC-WI  87 23.11Sundby, William G

Loons-WI  88 23.20Alimi, Alexander

RSC-WI  89 23.51Bettner, Colt A

Loons-WI  710 23.69Piorkowski, Rhett

TPW-WI  711 25.82Johnson, Grady

Antigo Swim Club-WI  812 26.82Neufeld, Andy D

Antigo Swim Club-WI  613 27.37Tainter, Drew W

Loons-WI  714 27.94Thrasher, Brooks

Loons-WI  715 28.47Johnson, Beau

Loons-WI  816 30.59Elbe, Augustus

TPW-WI  717 32.08Olsen, Scout

Antigo Swim Club-WI  718 34.03Royce, Parker M

Loons-WI  619 38.23Freeman, Remington

Loons-WI  620 43.56Martinovich, Bo

Loons-WI  521 44.04Johnson, Gus

TPW-WI  522 1:17.14McKuen, Bennett

 
Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RSC-WI  81 46.50Sundby, Blake K

TPW-WI  82 48.76Smith, Tyler

Merrill-WI  83 51.11Kohlman, Gabriel

Merrill-WI  84 53.52Meehean, Jack

TPW-WI  75 59.13Johnson, Grady

Antigo Swim Club-WI  66 59.93Tainter, Drew W

RSC-WI  87 1:00.74Bettner, Colt A
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(Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Loons-WI  78 1:02.51Piorkowski, Rhett

Loons-WI  79 1:03.33Johnson, Beau

Loons-WI  710 1:06.36Thrasher, Brooks

Antigo Swim Club-WI  711 1:21.18Royce, Parker M

Loons-WI  612 1:54.31Martinovich, Bo

 
Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RSC-WI  81 1:51.92Sundby, William G

53.91 58.01

Loons-WI  82 2:04.80Lottig, Corbin

Loons-WI  83 2:06.49Alimi, Alexander

57.20 1:09.29

 
Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Merrill-WI  81 23.42Meehean, Jack

Antigo Swim Club-WI  82 23.52Neufeld, Andy D

Loons-WI  83 24.26Alimi, Alexander

TPW-WI  84 24.67Smith, Tyler

RSC-WI  85 26.50Eades, Jaxon T

Merrill-WI  86 27.80Kohlman, Gabriel

Loons-WI  87 27.94Lottig, Corbin

TPW-WI  78 29.73Johnson, Grady

Antigo Swim Club-WI  69 33.37Tainter, Drew W

Loons-WI  710 34.33Johnson, Beau

Loons-WI  811 38.90Elbe, Augustus

Antigo Swim Club-WI  712 40.58Royce, Parker M

TPW-WI  713 51.10Olsen, Scout

TPW-WI  514 1:06.68McKuen, Bennett

Loons-WI  515 1:09.02Johnson, Gus

Loons-WI  6--- DQFreeman, Remington

 
Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Loons-WI  71 58.83Piorkowski, Rhett

RSC-WI  82 1:00.76Sundby, Blake K

RSC-WI  83 1:04.68Bettner, Colt A

Loons-WI  74 1:07.42Thrasher, Brooks

RSC-WI  85 1:10.80Sundby, William G

Loons-WI  66 1:45.27Martinovich, Bo

 
Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RSC-WI  81 40.78Eades, Jaxon T

TPW-WI  7--- DQJohnson, Grady

 
Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Loons-WI  81 28.54Lottig, Corbin

RSC-WI  82 31.44Sundby, William G

Loons-WI  83 35.79Alimi, Alexander

RSC-WI  8--- DQEades, Jaxon T

RSC-WI  8--- DQBettner, Colt A

Loons-WI  7--- DQPiorkowski, Rhett

RSC-WI  8--- DQSundby, Blake K

 
Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:32.06RSC-WI

1) Eades, Jaxon T 8 2) Sundby, William G 8

3) Bettner, Colt A 8 4) Sundby, Blake K 8

50.96 41.10

A2 1:44.95Loons-WI

1) Piorkowski, Rhett 7 2) Alimi, Alexander 8

3) Thrasher, Brooks 7 4) Lottig, Corbin 8

51.12 53.83

A3 2:55.43TPW-WI

1) Johnson, Grady 7 2) Olsen, Scout 7

3) McKuen, Bennett 5 4) Smith, Tyler 8

1:13.15 1:42.28

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Loons-WI  91 35.69Posielenzny, Hunter

RSC-WI 102 38.30Lehmann, Kaleb A

RSC-WI  93 40.65Waksmonski, Channing

Loons-WI 104 40.73Timmerman, Brooks

Loons-WI  95 42.05Freeman, Forest

Loons-WI  96 42.76Wright, Donald

RSC-WI 107 42.92Thorsen, Finn T

Loons-WI  98 43.17Guckenberg, Charlie

Loons-WI 109 43.76Slemmons, Ira

RSC-WI  910 45.05Congdon, Jack C

Loons-WI  911 45.80Hagen, Ethan

Loons-WI 1012 46.05Lottig, Meyer

Loons-WI  913 46.12Eslinger, Levi

Loons-WI  914 49.29Hoban, Cooper

TPW-WI  915 51.38Johnson, Max

TPW-WI 1016 52.26Ketterhagen, Taylor

RSC-WI  917 54.45Waksmonski, Casey

Antigo Swim Club-WI 1018 1:00.86Neufeld, Danny P

TPW-WI 1019 1:01.90McCormick, Jack

 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Loons-WI  91 1:24.66Posielenzny, Hunter

39.47 45.19

Loons-WI 102 1:33.96Piorkowski, Roman

41.49 52.47

RSC-WI 103 1:36.87Thorsen, Finn T

45.82 51.05

RSC-WI  94 1:37.47Waksmonski, Channing

45.21 52.26

Loons-WI  95 1:40.59Wright, Donald

47.94 52.65

Loons-WI  96 1:40.98Freeman, Forest

49.35 51.63

Loons-WI  97 1:41.66Guckenberg, Charlie

49.15 52.51

Loons-WI 108 1:42.93Slemmons, Ira

48.19 54.74

Loons-WI  99 1:47.82Eslinger, Levi

49.97 57.85
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Results

(Boys 9-10 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Loons-WI 1010 1:48.60Timmerman, Brooks

48.50 1:00.10

Loons-WI  911 1:49.43Hoban, Cooper

52.29 57.14

Loons-WI 1012 1:50.22Lottig, Meyer

50.84 59.38

Loons-WI  913 1:52.94Hagen, Ethan

51.98 1:00.96

TPW-WI  914 2:05.92Johnson, Max

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Loons-WI 101 47.84Timmerman, Brooks

Loons-WI  92 50.21Hagen, Ethan

Loons-WI  93 50.26Eslinger, Levi

RSC-WI 104 50.84Lehmann, Kaleb A

Loons-WI 105 52.44Lottig, Meyer

Loons-WI  96 52.51Freeman, Forest

RSC-WI  97 52.58Waksmonski, Casey

Loons-WI  98 55.26Guckenberg, Charlie

Loons-WI 109 55.47Slemmons, Ira

RSC-WI  910 55.53Congdon, Jack C

Loons-WI  911 58.83Wright, Donald

Antigo Swim Club-WI 1012 1:00.28Neufeld, Danny P

TPW-WI  913 1:02.93Johnson, Max

TPW-WI 1014 1:10.19McCormick, Jack

TPW-WI 1015 1:16.51Ketterhagen, Taylor

Loons-WI  9--- DQHoban, Cooper

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RSC-WI 101 49.01Lehmann, Kaleb A

Loons-WI  92 49.13Posielenzny, Hunter

RSC-WI  93 59.35Waksmonski, Channing

RSC-WI 104 1:02.80Thorsen, Finn T

RSC-WI  95 1:14.05Congdon, Jack C

Loons-WI  9--- DQHagen, Ethan

RSC-WI  9--- DQWaksmonski, Casey

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 101 59.97Hendrick, Gabriel

RSC-WI  92 1:06.37Waksmonski, Channing

Loons-WI  9--- DQHoban, Cooper

 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Loons-WI 101 1:36.95Piorkowski, Roman

43.23 53.72

Loons-WI  92 1:39.07Posielenzny, Hunter

48.31 50.76

NLAC-WI 103 1:42.53Hendrick, Gabriel

45.11 57.42

Loons-WI 104 2:03.59Slemmons, Ira

57.75 1:05.84

RSC-WI  9--- DQWaksmonski, Casey

RSC-WI  9--- DQCongdon, Jack C

54.22

Loons-WI 10--- DQTimmerman, Brooks

58.47 1:05.29

Loons-WI  9--- DQFreeman, Forest

 
Boys 10 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:50.50Loons-WI

1) Timmerman, Brooks 10 2) Slemmons, Ira 10

3) Wright, Donald 9 4) Posielenzny, Hunter 9

45.27 44.93 50.75 29.55

A2 2:53.10RSC-WI

1) Waksmonski, Channing 9 2) Thorsen, Finn T 10

3) Congdon, Jack C 9 4) Lehmann, Kaleb A 10

49.26 41.90 43.47 38.47

B3 3:09.79Loons-WI

1) Guckenberg, Charlie 9 2) Freeman, Forest 9

3) Eslinger, Levi 9 4) Hagen, Ethan 9

49.91 45.25 45.61 49.02

A4 3:43.23TPW-WI

1) Johnson, Max 9 2) McCormick, Jack 10

3) Ketterhagen, Taylor 10 4) Smith, Tyler 8

54.68 1:07.18 48.99 52.38

A5 5:09.80Antigo Swim Club-WI

1) Tainter, Drew W 6 2) Royce, Parker M 7

3) Neufeld, Danny P 10 4) Neufeld, Andy D 8

1:43.49 1:21.78 1:05.28 59.25

C--- X3:02.58Loons-WI

1) Lottig, Meyer 10 2) Hoban, Cooper 9

46.39 1:33.17 43.22

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Loons-WI 111 41.21Posielenzny, Gage

Merrill-WI 122 47.49Hill, Orion

TPW-WI 113 47.68Pisca, Will

Loons-WI 124 53.74Gyuro, Zoltan

TPW-WI 115 55.76Preston, Christian

Antigo Swim Club-WI 116 59.06Behm, Sawyer J

RSC-WI 127 1:05.50Wagner, Broden P

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RSC-WI 111 38.96Gillingham, Dean E

Antigo Swim Club-WI 112 45.86Behm, Sawyer J

Merrill-WI 123 1:06.58Hill, Orion

RSC-WI 124 1:10.48Wagner, Broden P

RSC-WI 115 1:12.79Meier, Daniel A

Antigo Swim Club-WI 12--- DQTrabant McKenna, Egan J

FAST-WI 12--- DQMinton, Eli

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Antigo Swim Club-WI 121 32.38Trabant McKenna, Egan J

RSC-WI 112 55.95Meier, Daniel A

RSC-WI 12--- DQMonk, Jackson S
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Boys 12 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Antigo Swim Club-WI 121 27.71Trabant McKenna, Egan J

NLAC-WI 122 28.08Antonuk, Charlie

Loons-WI 123 32.02Fetrow, Silas

Loons-WI 114 34.04Posielenzny, Gage

RSC-WI 115 34.34O'Malley, Kellen J

TPW-WI 116 38.49Pisca, Will

Loons-WI 107 40.14Piorkowski, Roman

Loons-WI 118 40.32Guckenberg, Hunter

RSC-WI 119 40.39Simonsen, EJ

Merrill-WI 1210 41.94Hill, Orion

RSC-WI 1111 42.22Meier, Daniel A

Loons-WI 1212 43.96Gyuro, Zoltan

RSC-WI 1213 49.31Wagner, Broden P

TPW-WI 1114 52.10Preston, Christian

 
Boys 12 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RSC-WI 111 1:02.51Gillingham, Dean E

30.29 32.22

NLAC-WI 122 1:02.55Antonuk, Charlie

29.47 33.08

Antigo Swim Club-WI 123 1:05.90Trabant McKenna, Egan J

30.76 35.14

Loons-WI 124 1:13.68Fetrow, Silas

35.77 37.91

TPW-WI 115 1:27.69Pisca, Will

39.98 47.71

RSC-WI 116 1:32.33Simonsen, EJ

41.64 50.69

Loons-WI 117 1:33.36Guckenberg, Hunter

43.85 49.51

RSC-WI 118 1:39.55Meier, Daniel A

46.04 53.51

Merrill-WI 129 1:41.50Hill, Orion

45.46 56.04

RSC-WI 1210 1:48.35Monk, Jackson S

51.81 56.54

Loons-WI 1211 1:48.41Gyuro, Zoltan

48.44 59.97

 
Boys 12 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RSC-WI 111 2:23.26Gillingham, Dean E

34.24 37.02 36.73 35.27

FAST-WI 122 2:52.71Minton, Eli

35.94 43.50 46.44 46.83

NLAC-WI 103 3:16.03Hendrick, Gabriel

42.01 52.01 53.98 48.03

RSC-WI 124 3:49.09Monk, Jackson S

45.93 2:02.03 1:01.13

 
Boys 12 & Under 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 121 1:13.31Antonuk, Charlie

35.48 37.83

RSC-WI 112 1:18.01Gillingham, Dean E

39.23 38.78

RSC-WI 113 1:28.16O'Malley, Kellen J

43.14 45.02

Loons-WI 124 1:28.69Fetrow, Silas

43.90 44.79

Loons-WI 105 1:35.17Piorkowski, Roman

44.76 50.41

FAST-WI 126 1:40.17Minton, Eli

47.24 52.93

Loons-WI 117 1:45.01Guckenberg, Hunter

49.13 55.88

RSC-WI 11--- DQSimonsen, EJ

 
Boys 12 & Under 200 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 101 3:27.83Hendrick, Gabriel

 
Boys 12 & Under 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 121 1:22.36Antonuk, Charlie

39.74 42.62

RSC-WI 102 1:45.55Lehmann, Kaleb A

48.16 57.39

Loons-WI 113 1:45.92Posielenzny, Gage

49.39 56.53

RSC-WI 12--- DQMonk, Jackson S

1:08.42 1:18.16

 
Boys 12 & Under 200 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RSC-WI 111 3:42.70O'Malley, Kellen J

50.75 59.29 58.27 54.39

Antigo Swim Club-WI 112 3:49.79Behm, Sawyer J

50.16 1:01.31 1:01.32 57.00

 
Boys 12 & Under 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Loons-WI 111 1:33.93Posielenzny, Gage

43.23 50.70

FAST-WI 122 1:35.05Minton, Eli

41.94 53.11

Antigo Swim Club-WI 113 1:49.24Behm, Sawyer J

56.15 53.09

Loons-WI 114 1:59.32Guckenberg, Hunter

55.18 1:04.14

Loons-WI 125 2:05.10Gyuro, Zoltan

59.48 1:05.62

RSC-WI 12--- DQWagner, Broden P

 
Boys 12 & Under 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Loons-WI 121 3:11.80Fetrow, Silas

43.35 47.41 58.85 42.19

RSC-WI 112 3:12.88O'Malley, Kellen J

47.39 47.62 56.75 41.12

RSC-WI 113 3:49.78Simonsen, EJ

52.92 1:01.73 1:04.91 50.22
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Results

(Boys 12 & Under 200 Yard IM)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RSC-WI 10--- DQThorsen, Finn T

56.78 1:10.86 1:08.75 52.43

 
Boys 12 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:08.57RSC-WI

1) Gillingham, Dean E 11 2) Simonsen, EJ 11

3) Meier, Daniel A 11 4) O'Malley, Kellen J 11

 
Boys 12 & Under 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 3:01.29Loons-WI

1) Guckenberg, Hunter 11 2) Posielenzny, Gage 11

3) Fetrow, Silas 12 4) Gyuro, Zoltan 12

 
Boys 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Merrill-WI 141 29.43Meehean, Owen

Merrill-WI 142 30.30Pillai, Orion

TPW-WI 133 30.73Graceffa, Harrison

Antigo Swim Club-WI 144 31.08Behm, Dawson C

Merrill-WI 135 31.20Voermans, Avery

Antigo Swim Club-WI 136 32.15Quinlan, Silas J

Merrill-WI 137 32.20Murphy, Haakon

TPW-WI 138 34.15Knudson, Emmet

Loons-WI 139 34.90Hesch, Braelen

Loons-WI 1310 38.72Erickson, Kasper

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RSC-WI 131 57.91O'Malley, Judson J

27.47 30.44

Antigo Swim Club-WI 142 1:07.52Behm, Dawson C

33.43 34.09

Merrill-WI 143 1:07.80Pillai, Orion

32.96 34.84

Merrill-WI 144 1:11.05Meehean, Owen

32.84 38.21

TPW-WI 135 1:11.19Graceffa, Harrison

32.95 38.24

Merrill-WI 136 1:11.90Murphy, Haakon

35.52 36.38

Merrill-WI 137 1:13.49Voermans, Avery

34.97 38.52

Antigo Swim Club-WI 138 1:16.28Quinlan, Silas J

35.72 40.56

TPW-WI 139 1:17.35Knudson, Emmet

36.32 41.03

Loons-WI 1310 1:18.81Hesch, Braelen

38.86 39.95

Loons-WI 1311 1:26.61Erickson, Kasper

41.06 45.55

Loons-WI 1312 1:38.10Slemmons, Oren

46.29 51.81

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RSC-WI 131 2:11.51O'Malley, Judson J

28.41 33.71 35.70 33.69

Antigo Swim Club-WI 142 2:27.11Behm, Dawson C

7.23 26.64 1:13.82 39.42

TPW-WI 133 2:47.02Graceffa, Harrison

35.62 41.28 44.83 45.29

 
Boys 13-14 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Antigo Swim Club-WI 141 6:33.75Behm, Dawson C

34.31 38.44 40.79 40.77

40.83 40.78 40.49 38.90

36.47 41.97

Merrill-WI 142 7:05.83Meehean, Owen

34.63 40.47 43.61 44.02

45.01 45.48 43.56 44.93

43.80 40.32

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TPW-WI 131 1:23.90Graceffa, Harrison

38.94 44.96

TPW-WI 132 1:31.18Knudson, Emmet

44.04 47.14

Loons-WI 133 1:48.56Slemmons, Oren

50.73 57.83

Loons-WI 134 1:56.84Erickson, Kasper

54.68 1:02.16

Merrill-WI 14--- DQMeehean, Owen

1:30.38

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RSC-WI 131 2:22.55O'Malley, Judson J

Merrill-WI 142 3:00.45Pillai, Orion

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Loons-WI 131 1:32.82Hesch, Braelen

43.62 49.20

Merrill-WI 132 1:37.45Voermans, Avery

43.87 53.58

TPW-WI 13--- DQKnudson, Emmet

50.44 59.78

Loons-WI 13--- DQErickson, Kasper

51.61

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Merrill-WI 131 3:38.28Murphy, Haakon

48.04 56.38 58.47 55.39

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Merrill-WI 141 1:16.11Pillai, Orion

35.54 40.57
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Boys 13-14 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Merrill-WI 131 1:23.38Murphy, Haakon

40.20 43.18

Merrill-WI 132 1:26.57Voermans, Avery

39.05 47.52

Loons-WI 133 1:45.54Slemmons, Oren

50.28 55.26

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RSC-WI 131 2:27.76O'Malley, Judson J

29.50 38.66 43.69 35.91

Loons-WI 132 2:58.42Hesch, Braelen

38.45 46.35 50.68 42.94

 
Boys 14 & Under 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:25.73Loons-WI

1) Slemmons, Oren 13 2) Piorkowski, Roman 10

3) Hesch, Braelen 13 4) Erickson, Kasper 13

A2 2:54.24Merrill-WI

1) Murphy, Haakon 13 2) Voermans, Avery 13

3) Pillai, Orion 14 4) Meehean, Owen 14

 
Boys 15 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 151 24.68Schaars, Kevin

NLAC-WI 162 24.83Hendrick, Elijah

Antigo Swim Club-WI 153 26.06Santiago, Ezra A

TPW-WI 164 27.26Graceffa, Wyatt

Loons-WI 195 29.18Jurries, Joey

 
Boys 15 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 151 54.59Schaars, Kevin

26.18 28.41

NLAC-WI 162 54.68Hendrick, Elijah

26.41 28.27

TPW-WI 163 1:04.96Graceffa, Wyatt

30.40 34.56

Loons-WI 194 1:12.97Jurries, Joey

 
Boys 15 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Loons-WI 191 2:32.55Jurries, Joey

33.98 39.75 1:18.82

 
Boys 15 & Over 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 161 5:49.66Hendrick, Elijah

29.60 34.52 36.02 35.90

35.99 35.83 36.50 36.23

36.77 32.30

 
Boys 15 & Over 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Loons-WI 191 1:21.07Jurries, Joey

38.39 42.68

 
Boys 15 & Over 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TPW-WI 161 1:17.90Graceffa, Wyatt

36.58 41.32

Antigo Swim Club-WI 152 1:18.29Santiago, Ezra A

37.35 40.94

 
Boys 15 & Over 200 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 151 2:26.41Schaars, Kevin

32.48 37.34 38.51 38.08

TPW-WI 162 2:56.83Graceffa, Wyatt

38.93 45.63 46.89 45.38

 
Boys 15 & Over 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Antigo Swim Club-WI 151 1:05.75Santiago, Ezra A

30.61 35.14

 
Boys 15 & Over 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Antigo Swim Club-WI 151 1:08.59Santiago, Ezra A

31.47 37.12

 
Boys 15 & Over 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 151 2:16.20Schaars, Kevin

27.71 37.00 38.41 33.08

 
Boys 15 & Over 400 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 161 5:17.34Hendrick, Elijah

 
Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:17.43Antigo Swim Club-WI

1) Behm, Dawson C 14 2) Behm, Sawyer J 11

3) Quinlan, Silas J 13 4) Santiago, Ezra A 15

 
Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:35.25TPW-WI

1) Pisca, Will 11 2) Graceffa, Harrison 13

3) Graceffa, Wyatt 16 4) Knudson, Emmet 13

45.76 43.75 31.11 34.63

A--- X2:17.81Loons-WI

1) Jurries, Joey 19 2) Schaars, Kevin 15

38.61 30.44 1:08.76


